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HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS &
STANDINGS

Solanco
Fleetwood

BOXSCORE

Football
10/20 at 7:00 pm
at Fleetwood

League

1 2
Solanco 7 14
Fleetwood 6 16

SCORING SUMMARY

Fleetwood: Czion Brickle 42-yard run
PAT Missed kick, 9:15, Ist

Solanco: Kris Burgos 15-yard run
PAT Kick (Anthony Keys) , 6:29, Ist

Fleetwood: Jason Petion 11-yard run
PAT 2 Pt Run (Czion Brickle) ,10:23, 2nd

Solanco: Johnny Garcia 5-yard run
PAT Kick (Kris Burgos) , 9:08, 2nd

Fleetwood: Czion Brickle 1-yard run
PAT 2 Pt Run (Czion Brickle) , 2:41, 2nd

13
15

Solanco: Bradley Weder 7-yard pass from Austin Jarabak

PAT Failed 2 Pt Run, 113, 2nd

Solanco: Austin Jarabak 1-yard run
PAT Failed 2 Pt Run, 713, 3rd

Fleetwood: Tristin McFarland 90-yard kickoff return

PAT 2 Pt Run (Czion Brickle) , 6:57, 3rd

Solanco: Johnny Garcia 7-yard run
PAT Kick (Anthony Keys) , 3:38, 3rd
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Fleetwood: Czion Brickle 23-yard run
PAT Kick (Will Maurek) , 1:23, 3rd

Solanco: Austin Jarabak 11-yard run
PAT Kick (Anthony Keys) ,10:10, 4th

Fleetwood: Czion Brickle 23-yard run
PAT Kick (Will Maurek) , 6:07, 4th

TEAM STATS

First downs
Total yards
Rushes/Yards
Rushing avg
Comp/Atts
Comp pct
Pass yards
Penalties/Yds
Punts/Yds

Punting
average

Rushing yds
allowed

Passing yds
allowed

Total yds
allowed

Fumbles/Lost

PLAYER STATS

PASSING - SOLANCO

Name

Austin Jarabak

RUSHING - SOLANCO

Name

Cody Nolan
Johnny Garcia
Landon Steele
Austin Jarabak
Michael Bangura

Kris Burgos

Solanco

22
514
52/446
8.58
2/4
50
68
5/25
0/0

422

19

44]

0/0

Comp Att Pct
2 4 50
Att Yds
5 23
19 126
10 125
6 31
2 15
10 126

Fleetwood
23
44]
50/422
8.44
2/3
66.67
19
7/65
0/0

446

68

514

31

Yds TD
68 1

Yds/Att
4.6
6.63
12.5
517
7.5
12.6

INT
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RECEIVING - SOLANCO

Name

Bradley Weder
Austin Wenger

PLAYER STATS
PASSING - FLEETWOOD

Name
Jack Riffle

RUSHING - FLEETWOOD

Name

Jack Riffle

Jason Petion

Trey Killian

Czion Brickle

RECEIVING - FLEETWOOD

Name

Mason Musitano

Czion Brickle

Comp

Rec

Att

Att

19

28

Rec

Yds

61

Pct
66.67

Yds

99

318

Yds
19

HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULES & RESULTS

Pick a date to see the scheduled games and results

HIGH SCHOOL STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Select a sport to see overall and section standings
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PEOPLE ARE READING

Yds/Catch
7
ol

Yds TD
15 0

Yds/Att
7
5.21

11.36

Yds/Catch
19
0

TD

INT

TD

1 Lancaster Catholic grad Travis Jankowski takes the World Series stage

with the Texas Rangers

2 NASCAR being_sued for discriminating_against white males




