

Home / Sports / High School Sports / High School Sports Statistics & Standings

HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Solanco	41
Fleetwood	44

BOXSCORE

Football 10/20 at 7:00 pm at Fleetwood League

	1	2	3	4	ОТ	Total
Solanco	7	14	13	7	0	41
Fleetwood	6	16	15	7	0	44

SCORING SUMMARY

Fleetwood: Czion Brickle 42-yard run

PAT Missed kick, 9:15, 1st

Solanco: Kris Burgos 15-yard run PAT Kick (Anthony Keys), 6:29, 1st

Fleetwood: Jason Petion 11-yard run PAT 2 Pt Run (Czion Brickle), 10:23, 2nd

Solanco: Johnny Garcia 5-yard run PAT Kick (Kris Burgos) , 9:08 , 2nd

Fleetwood: Czion Brickle 1-yard run PAT 2 Pt Run (Czion Brickle), 2:41, 2nd

Solanco: Bradley Weder 7-yard pass from Austin Jarabak

PAT Failed 2 Pt Run, 1:13, 2nd

Solanco: Austin Jarabak 1-yard run

PAT Failed 2 Pt Run, 7:13, 3rd

Fleetwood: Tristin McFarland 90-yard kickoff return

PAT 2 Pt Run (Czion Brickle), 6:57, 3rd

Solanco: Johnny Garcia 7-yard run PAT Kick (Anthony Keys) , 3:38 , 3rd

Fleetwood: Czion Brickle 23-yard run PAT Kick (Will Maurek) , 1:23 , 3rd

Solanco: Austin Jarabak 11-yard run PAT Kick (Anthony Keys) , 10:10 , 4th

Fleetwood: Czion Brickle 23-yard run PAT Kick (Will Maurek) , 6:07 , 4th

TEAM STATS

	Solanco	•				Fleetwood		
First downs	22					23		
Total yards	514					441		
Rushes/Yards	52/446					50/422		
Rushing avg	8.58					8.44		
Comp/Atts	2/4					2/3		
Comp pct	50					66.67		
Pass yards	68					19		
Penalties/Yds	5/25					7/65		
Punts/Yds	0/0					0/0		
Punting average	0					0		
Rushing yds allowed	422					446		
Passing yds allowed	19					68		
Total yds allowed	441					514		
Fumbles/Lost	0/0					3/1		
PLAYER STATS PASSING - SOLANCO								
Name		Comp		Att	Pct	Yds	TD	INT
Austin Jarabak		2		4	50	68	1	1
RUSHING - SOLANCO								
Name			Att		Yds	Yds/A	tt	TD
Cody Nolan			5		23	4.6		0
Johnny Garcia			19		126	6.63		2
Landon Steele			10		125	12.5		0
Austin Jarabak			6		31	5.17		2
Michael Bangura			2		15	7.5		0
Kris Burgos			10		126	12.6		1

RECEIVING - SOLANCO

	Rec	Yds	Yds/Catch	1	TD
	1	7	7		1
	1	61	61		0
Comp	Att	Pct	Yds	TD	INT
2	3	66.67	15	0	0
	Att	Yds	Yds/Att		TD
	1	7	7		0
	19	99	5.21		1
	2	-2	-1		0
	28	318	11.36		4
	Rec	Yds	Yds/Catc	h	TD
	1	19	19		0
	1	0	0		0
	_	Comp Att 2 3 Att 1 19 2 28	Comp Att Pct 2 3 66.67 Att Yds 1 7 19 99 2 -2 28 318 Rec Yds 1 19	Comp Att Pct Yds 2 3 66.67 15 Att Yds Yds/Att 1 7 7 19 99 5.21 2 -2 -1 28 318 11.36 Rec Yds Yds/Catc 1 19 19	Comp Att Pct Yds TD 2 3 66.67 15 0 Att Yds Yds/Att 1 7 7 7 19 99 5.21 2 -1 2 2 -1 28 318 11.36 11.36 Yds/Catch 1 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 10

HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULES & RESULTS	
Pick a date to see the scheduled games and results	

HIGH SCHOOL STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Select a sport to see overall and section standings

Select a sport	~
----------------	---

PEOPLE ARE READING

- Lancaster Catholic grad Travis Jankowski takes the World Series stage with the Texas Rangers
- 2 NASCAR being sued for discriminating against white males